
Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

No. 
3 

21 

58 

131 

130 

132 

167 

136 

127 

26 

134 

48 

164 

51 

135 

47 

133 

16 

188 

139 

155 

9 

28 

76 

50 

59 

79 

138 

22 

153 

49 

1 

43 

2 

141 

57 

80 

Name 
BERESFORD James 

SOBOLEWSKI Adrian 

BERENGUER Jean Baptiste 

BARDINI Simone 

CAPOCECERA Gianni 

BORTOLETTO Riccardo 

BEGNA Alessandro 

SABATINI Marco 

VARSALONA Vincenzo 

NGUYEN Olivier 

BORDONI Luca 

LAVI Johan 

MALTINTI Saimon 

SCRAMUZZA Pietro 

FRASCELLA Alessandro 

INFLASSE Achraf 

USAI Fabrizio  

LEWIS Chris 

HALE Eric Carter 

ACCORNERO Alberto 

DIMITROV Aleksandar 

FISCHER Roman 

SPORRI Peter 

MACRI Francesco 

OLSSON Daniel 

IEZZI Mauro 

MARQUES Louis 

ZANNERINI Igor 

COPLAND Peter 

COLETTI Andrea 

GALLIDABINO Paolo 

ARCHER Carl 

JASINSKI Mateusz 

BAJAKA Kamil 

GUIDI Jacopo 

RAMEH Carlos 

CATANIA Giuseppe 

Best Tm 
2:09.323 

2:11.089 

2:11.264 

2:11.596 

2:12.068 

2:13.065 

2:13.662 

2:14.166 

2:14.180 

2:14.189 

2:14.411 

2:14.425 

2:14.426 

2:14.758 

2:15.034 

2:15.223 

2:15.667 

2:16.342 

2:16.377 

2:16.940 

2:16.983 

2:17.613 

2:17.945 

2:18.073 

2:18.096 

2:18.349 

2:18.849 

2:18.960 

2:20.088 

2:20.461 

2:20.785 

2:21.521 

2:21.535 

2:25.248 

2:25.748 

2:26.298 

2:26.828 

In Lap 
6 

6 

4 

4 

7 

4 

3 

7 

5 

5 

2 

6 

2 

3 

6 

5 

3 

4 

4 

4 

5 

3 

3 

4 

2 

4 

2 

6 

4 

6 

4 

3 

5 

2 

2 

6 

4 

Diff 

1.766 

1.941 

2.273 

2.745 

3.742 

4.339 

4.843 

4.857 

4.866 

5.088 

5.102 

5.103 

5.435 

5.711 

5.900 

6.344 

7.019 

7.054 

7.617 

7.660 

8.290 

8.622 

8.750 

8.773 

9.026 

9.526 

9.637 

10.765 

11.138 

11.462 

12.198 

12.212 

15.925 

16.425 

16.975 

17.505 

Gap 

1.766 

0.175 

0.332 

0.472 

0.997 

0.597 

0.504 

0.014 

0.009 

0.222 

0.014 

0.001 

0.332 

0.276 

0.189 

0.444 

0.675 

0.035 

0.563 

0.043 

0.630 

0.332 

0.128 

0.023 

0.253 

0.500 

0.111 

1.128 

0.373 

0.324 

0.736 

0.014 

3.713 

0.500 

0.550 

0.530 

Laps 
6 

6 

5 

6 

7 

6 

4 

7 

5 

5 

4 

7 

6 

3 

6 

5 

6 

4 

4 

4 

5 

3 

3 

5 

3 

7 

6 

6 

7 

6 

6 

3 

5 

2 

6 

6 

4 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 18/07/2025 12:19:07 
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Promo Racing 18 Luglio 2025 
Sessioni 

3 Turno - Esperti 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 12:01:28 

Mugello Circuit 4 settori 5,245 km 

18/07/2025 12:00 


